2/20/23, 5:28 PM

Race Date : 20-02-2023
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Fortis TOTE

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 20-02-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

1 6 6-8-1-3
2 3 3-1-6-4
3 1 8-7-1-9
4 3 1-3-6-5
5 8 2-11-5-4
6 4  4-36-2
7 1 1-4-2-5
8 2 7-2-6-8
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TREZ2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
19 47
20 46
537 93
43 39
62 98
33 149
14 84
37 37
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

FORE
CAST
78
92
6292
97
1549
814
178
118
Dividends
3720
0
94
2531
17721

7





